
November 2021

STORAGE ACRE-FEET SAN LUIS RELEASE - C.F.S. GAIN(+) OR EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY
ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING 

C.F.S
POWER PACHECO

TUNNEL
SPILL LOSS(-) C.F.S. C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

286,786

1 369.50 302,242 15,456 8,469 0 82 0 -595 53 0.25 0.00

2 371.54 315,501 13,259 7,174 0 129 0 -360 9 0.04 0.01

3 372.25 320,164 4,663 2,589 0 134 0 -104 9 0.04 0.00

4 373.18 326,308 6,144 3,571 0 140 0 -333 22 0.10 0.00

5 374.55 335,434 9,126 5,006 0 137 0 -268 44 0.20 0.00

6 375.93 344,715 9,281 5,228 0 137 0 -412 29 0.13 0.00

7 377.99 359,076 14,361 7,718 0 140 0 -337 34 0.15 0.00

8 379.69 370,918 11,842 6,418 0 153 0 -295 34 0.15 0.00

9 382.07 387,729 16,811 5,907 0 101 0 2,667 16 0.07 0.32

10 383.30 396,523 8,794 4,847 0 109 0 -304 14 0.06 0.01

11 384.04 401,848 5,325 6,849 0 113 0 -4,046 14 0.06 0.00

12 386.96 423,113 21,265 7,499 0 122 0 3,341 7 0.03 0.00

13 388.41 433,821 10,708 5,664 0 117 0 -148 29 0.12 0.02

14 389.16 439,398 5,577 3,004 0 118 0 -74 5 0.02 0.00

15 390.07 446,201 6,803 3,770 0 116 0 -224 7 0.03 0.00

16 391.16 454,399 8,198 4,490 0 132 0 -225 5 0.02 0.00

17 391.75 458,860 4,461 2,418 0 131 0 -38 5 0.02 0.00

18 392.05 461,134 2,274 1,480 0 125 0 -209 12 0.05 0.00

19 392.41 463,869 2,735 1,480 0 122 0 20 12 0.05 0.00

20 392.74 466,381 2,512 1,480 0 114 0 -99 12 0.05 0.00

21 393.05 468,745 2,364 1,480 0 116 0 -172 37 0.15 0.00

22 393.37 471,190 2,445 1,480 0 109 0 -138 12 0.05 0.00

23 393.44 471,726 536 1,480 0 95 0 -1,114 15 0.06 0.00

24 393.65 473,334 1,608 1,480 0 109 0 -560 20 0.08 0.00

25 394.04 476,325 2,991 1,474 0 94 0 128 25 0.10 0.00

26 394.43 479,324 2,999 1,465 0 90 0 137 22 0.09 0.00

27 394.64 480,941 1,617 972 0 90 0 -67 15 0.06 0.00

28 394.67 481,172 231 968 0 71 0 -781 13 0.05 0.00

29 394.94 483,255 2,083 484 0 49 0 614 25 0.10 0.00

30 394.57 480,402 -2,853 487 0 18 0 -1,905 20 0.08 0.00

TOTALS 193,616 106,831 0 3,313 0 -5,901 576 2.46 0.36

ACRE-FEET 193,616 211,903 0 6,575 0 -11,712 1,142

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 0 Spill 0
Pacheco Tunnel 6,575

Total 6,575

Precipitation

This month = 0.36
October 01, 2021 To date = 1.23

SUMMARY
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